
TTFI No TTFI  

fees 

ENTRY 

FEE

TTFI No TTFI  

fees 

ENTRY 

FEE

Sr. 

No.

Name Sr. 

No

Name TTFI No

1 Jignesh Rahatwal 201015  900 1 Srushti Haleangadi 200985 900

2 Mandar Hardikar 200483 900 2 Tejal Kamble 202442 900

3 Deepit Patil 200983 900 3 Anannya Basak 200785 900

4 Sanat Bokil 200812 500 900 4 Vidhi Shah 200790 900

5 Tanmay Rane 203228 900 5 Disha Hulawle 185317 900

6 Sahil Joshi 200814 900 6 Mansi Chiplunkar 200819 900

7 Raegan Albuquerque 201445 900 7 Mamata Prabhu 200408 500 900

8 Chinmaya Somaiya 200602 900 8 Eesha Joshi 200977 900

9 Ashwin Subramanian 200820 900 9 Aditi Sinha 200984 900

10 Bhavesh Apte 200431 900 10 Manushree Patil 200795 900

11 Tejas Kamble 200803 3500 11 Mallika Bhandarkar 200551 3500

12 Shounak Shinde 200976 3500 12 Swastika Ghosh 200805  3500

13 Parthav Kelkar 201119  3500

14 Gaurav Lohapatre 201273 3500

15 Siddhesh Pande 200801 3500

16 Hrishikesh Malhotra 201270 3500

17 Ronit Mirchandani 205362 3500

Total 500 33500 500 16000

TTFI No TTFI  

fees 

ENTRY 

FEE

TTFI No TTFI  

fees 

ENTRY 

FEE

Sr. 

No.

Name TTFI No Rank Sr. 

No

Name TTFI No

1 Mandar Hardikar 200483 800 1 Vidhi Shah 200790 800

2 Chinmaya Somaiya 200602 800 2 Anannya Basak 200785 800

3 Ashwin Subramanian 200820 800 3 Srushti Haleangadi 200985 800

4 Raegan Albuquerque 200601 800 4 Samruddhi Kulkarni 201225 800

5 Tanmay Rane 203228 800 5 Mansi Chiplunkar 200819 800

6 Shounak Shinde 200976 800 6 Eesha Joshi 200977 800

7 Sanat Bokil 200812 800 7 Manushree Patil 200795 800

8 Gaurav Lohapatre 201273 800 8 Isha Swar 204401 800

9 Siddhesh Sawant 202618 3500 9 Disha Hulawle 185317 3500

10 Parthav Kelkar 201119  3500 10 Aditi Sinha 200984 3500

11 Tejas Kamble 200803 3500 11 Tejal Kamble 202442 3500

12 Vipul Nandkar 201056 3500 12 Swastika Ghosh 200805  3500

13 Deepit Patil 200983 3500 13 Pritha Vartikar 202434 3500

14 Arnav Karnavar 202430 3500 14 Kheya Shah 200789 3500

15 Hrishikesh Malhotra 201270  3500 15 Mahek Sanghavi 205554 500 3500

16 Ronit Mirchandani 205362 500 3500

17 Shivam Das 202609 3500

Total 500 37900 500 30900

 4TH  NATIONAL RANKING TT TOURNAMENT 2019, CENTRAL  ZONE, BHAVNAGAR,GUJRAT

7th Nov to 14th Nov 2019

Men's Singles Women's singles

Youth Boys singles Youth Girls singles



TTFI No TTFI  

fees 

ENTRY 

FEE

TTFI No TTFI  

fees 

ENTRY 

FEE

Sr. 

No.

Name TTFI No Sr. 

No

Name TTFI No

1 Chinmaya Somaiya 200602 800 1 Aditi Sinha 200984 800

2 Jash Modi 202428 800 2 Samruddhi Kulkarni 201225 800

3 Shounak Shinde 200976 800 3 Vidhi Shah 200790 800

4 Shivam Das 202609 800 4 Tejal Kamble 202442 800

5 Sahil Joshi 200814 800 5 Pritha Vartikar 202434 800

6 Deepit Patil 200983 800 6 Sampada Bhiwandkar 202439 800

7 Rajveer Shah 202326 800 7 Kheya Shah 200789 800

8 Aadil Anand 204070 800 8 Swastika Ghosh 200805  800

9 Sanskar Basak 204481 3500 9 Risha Mirchandani 205363 3500

10 Mainak Nistala 204071 3500 10 Tiya Wagh 201390 3500

11 Hrishikesh Malhotra 201270 3500 11 Taneesha Kotecha 203188 3500

12 Havish Asrani 202571 3500 12 Sayali Wani 203189 3500

13 Arnav Karnavar 202430 3500 13 Hardee Patel 203858 3500

14 Akshat Jain 203874 3500 14 Arya Songadkar 201391 3500

15 Aadi Chitnis 203337 3500 15 Ananya Chande 202570 3500

16 Siddhesh Sawant 202618 500 3500 16 Shubha Bhat 204674 500 3500

3500 17 Mahek Sanghavi 205554 3500

3500 18 Mukta Dalvi 203871 3500

3500 19 Pearl Amalsadiwala 202593 3500

3500 20 Keisha Jhaveri 204460 3500

Total 500 48400 500 48400

TTFI No TTFI  

fees 

ENTRY 

FEE

TTFI No TTFI  

fees 

ENTRY 

FEE

Sr. 

No.

Name TTFI No Sr. 

No

Name TTFI No

1 Aadil Anand 204070 700 1 Pritha Vartikar 202434 700

2 Jash Modi 202428 700 2 Sayali Wani 203189 700

3 Rajveer Shah 202326 700 3 Sampada Bhiwandkar 202439 700

4 Sharman Dedhia 205233 700 4 Taneesha Kotecha 203188 700

5 Neil Mulye 203204 700 5 Arya Songadkar 201391 700

6 Havish Asrani 202571 700 6 Ananya Chande 202570 700

7 Kushal Chopda 203866 700 7 Sana Dsouza 203955 700

8 Mainak Nistala 204071 700 8 Pearl Amalsadiwala 202593 700

9 Gaurav Panchangam 204122 2500 9 Keisha Jhaveri 204460 2500

10 Swastik Athanikar new 500 2500 10 Shravani Sawant 203326 2500

11 Siddhant Deshpande 203308 2500 11 Risha Mirchandani 205363 2500

12 Sanskar Basak 204481 2500 12 Mukta Dalvi 203871 2500

13 Kshitij Chikane 204804 2500 13 Sayali Baxi 204117 2500

14 Sagar Kasture 164636 2500 14 Hardee Patel 203858 2500

15 Akshat Jain 203874 2500 15 Ruchita Darvatkar 205250 500 2500

16 Ronit Anegundi 204676 2500 16 Shubha Bhat 204674 2500

17 Sanat Jain 202433 2500 17 Dnyaneshwar Patharkar 205438  2500

18 Vandan Kandekar 203202 2500

19 Anagh Bhondwe 204544 2500

Total 500 33100 500 28100

Junior Boys singles Junior  Girls singles

Sub Junior Boys singles Sub Junior Girls singles



TTFI No TTFI  

fees 

ENTRY 

FEE

TTFI No TTFI  

fees 

ENTRY 

FEE

Sr. 

No.

Name TTFI No Sr. 

No

Name TTFI No

1 Udit Sachdev 205239 700 1 Jennifer Varghese 203864 700

2 Hriday Deshpande 204520 700 2 Ananya Phadke 204112 700

3 Rohan Dani 204540 700 3 Kavya Bhatt 204811 700

4 Pranav Gholkar 205635 500 700 4 Sukrati Sharma 205339 700

5 Dhruv Shah 205223 700 5 Riya Kothari new 500 700

6 Vedant Agrawal 205310 700 6 Rutuja Chinchansure 205220 700

7 Anagh Bhondwe 204544 700 7 Jaanhavi Phanse 204115  700

8 Tavanth Nerlaje 204697 700 8 Urvi Churi 204542 700

9 Arnav Zagade 205644  500 2500 9 Shreeya Gadekar 205234 2500

10 Dev Hingorany 204809 2500 10 Riana Bhoota 205237 2500

11 Varad lohat 204687 2500 11 Anvi Gupte 205336 2500

12 Shouren Soman 205108 2500 12 Ruchita Darvatkar 205250 2500

13 Tanish Pendse 205441 2500 13 Mrinalini Singh 205238 2500

14 Mayuresh Sawant New 500 2500 14 Tanayaa Abhyankar 205104  2500

15 Archit Rahane 205643  500 2500 15 Ikshika Umate 205429 2500

16 Ansh Karnavar 205231 2500 16 Ananya Rai 205313 2500

17 Dhairya Ved 205232  2500

18 Kathit Shah 205322 2500

19 Sutirtha Chakraborty 205372 2500

Total 2000 33100 500 25600

TTFI No TTFI  

fees 

ENTRY 

FEE

TTFI No TTFI  

fees 

ENTRY 

FEE

Sr. 

No.

Name Sr. 

No

Name

1 Manav Agrawal 200 1 Shravani Mogarkar new 500 200

2 Vandan Kandekar 203202 200 2 Dnyaneshwari Patharkar 205438  200

3 Sanat Jain 202433 200 3 Pritha Vartikar 202434 200

4 Sharman Dhedia 205233 200 4 Ananya Chande 202570 200

5 Ronit Anegundi 204676 200 5 Mahek Sanghavi 205554 200

6 Adi Chitnis 203337 200 6 Mukta Dalvi 203871 200

7 Aditya Bundhe 205440 200 7 Risha Mirchandani 205363 200

8 Aditya Hirulkar 205390 200 8 Sampada Bhiwandkar 202439 200

9 Aman Kashyap 500 200 9 Pearl Amalsadiwala 202593 200

10 Verdant Akojwar New 500 200 10 Taneesha Kotecha 203188 200

11 Sreyas Mane 205341 200 11 Sayali Wani 203189 200

12 Adwite Bondre 200

13 Yash Patil 205326 200

14 Aadil Anand 204070 200

15 Dev Jhaveri 204673 200

16 Havish Asrani 202571 200

17 Jash Modi 202428 200

18 Kshitij Chikane 204804 200

19 Mainak Nistala 204071 200

20 Rajveer Shah 202326 200

21 Sanskar Basak 204481 200

1000 4200 500 2200

NO Every player (infront of name) should be transfer the amount of Registration Fees (For one time yearly) along with 

Entry fees in MSTTA Account and send transaction details i.e. Players name, Event and Reference no, UTR No. 

by mail on mail.mstta@gmail.com within 4 days, otherwise entry will be cancelled.

 Bank details : 

MAHARASHTRA STATE TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION

Pune peoples Co-op Bank Ltd. Pune 

Karve Nagar Branch

Current A/c. No. 101510041000209

IFSC: IBKL0548PPC

Boys Singles   Girls Singles

Cadet Boys singles Cadet  Girls Singles


